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Delivery Challan Summit Sales LLP 

/ 

SY 

NO 

210 
& 

211, 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE, 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL-

MALKAJGIR0 

MANDAL, 

Telangana -

5000S1 
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33803 

Supplier/ 

Customer 
/ 

Transporter 

-Copy 

DC No 

PAN: 

ACOFS2044C 

GSTIN 

:36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

Customer Details 

|03 Nov 2023 

DC Date 

Shipping Details 

Billing Details 

20231 102007 

PO No 

Sy.No-27, Pocharam 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

Sy.No-27, 

Pocharam, 

Hyderabad, 

Telangana-

502300 

02 Nov 2023 

PO Date 

5-4-187/3&4, 

Ilnd 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Sccunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 

GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7 

Qty 

HSN/SAC 

Description Of Goods 

S.No 

30.00| 

39174000 

PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Door 

Bend 

-100mm-Nos. 

S0.00 

39174000 

50.00| 

2 

39174000 

20.00| 

3 

391723 

PLUM9483-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Door 

Bend 

-75mmx45-Nos. 

PLUM6883-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Double socket 

50.00 

4 

39174000 

5 

30.00| 

39174000 

PLUM7194-Plumbing-PVC 

6 

20.00 

39174000 

15.00 

7 

391723 

15.00| 

PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Single 

Socket 

Pipe-

100x3000mm-Nos. 

PLUM7982-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Single 

Door 
Y 

-75mm-Nos. 

PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Single 

socket 

pipe-75X3000mm-Nos. 

8 

391723 

9 

For 

Summit 

Sales 

;LP Authoised signator 

MRN-20 2I(O304 

Subject to Hyderabad 

INWARD 

Inward No:liso D:3lu23 

MRN No: 
Received By: 

Dt: 

03/11/23 01:57:12 PM 

NILGIRI HEIGHTS 

Pipe-75x3000mm-Nos. 

PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-75mmx45-Nos. 

PLUMS946-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Reducer 

bush 

-75x5Omm-Nos. 

SWR-Single Door Y 

-100mm-Nos. 

Jurisdiction 
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